2 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
PBS Series  Power  Block  Slides  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3-6
 Features and Benefits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
 How To Order  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4
 Technical Specifications  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
 Dimensions  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .5
 Switch Information .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
©Numatics 2009

M2
M4
How to Order
Bore Sizes
075 = 3/4 Inch
100 = 1 Inch
125 = 1-1/4 Inches
Standard Stroke
01 = 1"
02 = 2"
03 = 3"
04 = 4"
05 = 5"
06 = 6"
NOTE: Max. stroke
PBS075–4.0
PBS100–5.0
PBS125–6.0
Bearing Option
LB = Linear Ball
TB = Teflon®
Seal Option
1 = Buna-N Seals
2 = Viton Seals
PBS 075 03 LB 4 C 4
Shock Absorbers
1 = Extend
2 = Retract
3 = Extend and Retract
4 = No Shocks
Sensing Position
A = Single Position Extend
B = Single Position Retract
C = Two Position Sensing
D = No Sensing
Sensing Type
Standard Cord Set
4 = Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing)
5 = Prox Switch - NPN (sinking)
6 = No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
W = Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) Straight
V = Prox Switch - NPN (sinking) Straight
U = Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) 90 Deg.
T = Prox Switch - NPN (sinking) 90 Deg.
Prox switches are 8 mm diameter.
1
           SwITCH STANDARD QUICk DISCONNECT
          DESCRIPTION PART NO . PART NO .
Prox Switch–PNP (Sourcing) PX08PS PX08PQ
Prox Switch–NPN (Sinking) PX08NS PX08NQ
Quick Disconnect Cable       - PXCST
90° 5 meter cable       - PXC90
when ordering additional switches:
PBS Series
Power Block Slides
5Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
 PBS075 PBS100 PBS125
 A 6 .500 8 .000 9 .000
 B 5 .875 7 .250 8 .250
 C 5 .000 6 .000 7 .000
 D 4 .000 5 .000 5 .750
 E 3 .000 4 .000 4 .750
 F 3 .500 4 .500 5 .000
 G 3 .375 4 .375 4 .870
 H 3 .000 3 .875 4 .375
 J 2 .999/3 .001 3 .874/3 .876 4 .374/4 .376
 k 0 .625 0 .750 0 .750
 L 2 .000 2 .440 2 .730
 M  .472 0 .788 0 .985
 N 1 .060 1 .313 1 .813
 P 1 .000 1 .250 1 .750
 R 0 .563 0 .687 0 .938